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Role Name Phone e-mail

Coaching Co-Ordinator Michael Ford 07983 145837 michael.ford@riponrugby.org 
Head Coach Adam Scott-Paul 07720 683005 adam.scott-paul@riponrugby.org
Coach Mikey Bray 07926 094445 mikey.bray@riponrugby.org
Coach Chris Marston 07980 049948 chris.marston@riponrugby.org
Coach and Bluebelles Head Coach Gary Simpkin 07572 006525 gary.simpkin@riponrugby.org
Bluebelles Coach Gav Barratt 07710 979055 gav.barratt@riponrugby.org
Colts Lead Coach Owen Drane 07990 657353 owen.drane@riponrugby.org
Adult Male Availability Admin Paul Blood 07803 590788 paul.blood@riponrugby.org

U7 Head Coach Bob Champion 07715 825068 bob.champion@riponrugby.org 
U8 Head Coach Nick Paterson 07782 317750 nick.paterson@riponrugby.org
U9 Head Coach Matt Box 07753 193820 matt.box@riponrugby.org 

U10 Head Coach Jessica Lane 07947 213661 jessica.lane@riponrugby.org 

U11 Head Coach Richard Grayshon 07980 540990 richard.grayshon@riponrugby.org 

U12 Head Coach Andrew Brown 07581 070639 andrew.brown@riponrugby.org

U13 Head Coach Paul Flynn 07817 970325 paul.flynn@riponrugby.org

U14 Head Coach Michael Ford 07983 145837 michael.ford@riponrugby.org

U15 Head Coach James Sturdy 07801 525023 james.sturdy@riponrugby.org

U16 Head Coach Graham Castle-Ward 07500 106710 graham.castle-ward@riponrugby.org

AGE GRADE MANAGERS
U7 Team Manager Jodi Jones 07718 046510 jodi.jones@riponrugby.org
U8 Team Manager Nicola Pollock 07875 218020 nicola.pollock@riponrugby.org
U9 Team Manager Niki Pargeter 07887 748329 niki.pargeter@riponrugby.org
U10 Team Manager Nicola Bell - Percy 07816 522365 nicola.bell-percy@riponrugby.org
U11 Team Manager Sharon Leeming 07727 276892 sharon.leeming@riponrugby.org
U12 Team Manager Carl Hunt 07917 104931 carl.hunt@riponrugby.org
U13 Team Manager Emma Grayshon 07813 122515 emma.grayshon@riponrugby.org
U14 Team Manager Michael Ford 07983 145837 michael.ford@riponrugby.org
U15 Team Manager David Donohoe 07534 731030 david.donohoe@riponrugby.org
U16 Team Manager Graham Castle-Ward 07500 106710 graham.castle-ward@riponrugby.org


